EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Qumaqo'rg'on paxta tozalash" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision

Jata yTBepXxaeHns otyeTa 22.06.2023
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Qumaqo'rg'on paxta tozalash" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Qumaqo'rg'on paxta tozalash" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: CypxaHaapbuHckas obnactb, r. KymkypraH,
max.borapo
Postal address: CypxaHoapbuHckas obnacTb, r. Kymkypraw,
max.borapo
E-mail address: info.turon@paxta.uz (mailto:info.turon@paxta.uz)
Official Website: https://www.qumqgorgonpaxta.uz (https:/https://

www.qumgorgonpaxta.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKWE PEKBU3UTbI

HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumatowero baHka: OATB "Arpo 6aHk" KyMKYypfoH TyMaH cpunuanm

Current account: 20210000600428149001.
MFI: 347
4 PETrMCTPAUUNOHHbLIE " VOEHTUDPUKALIMUOHHBIE HOMEPA

NMPUCBOEHHbIE perncTpupyowmm opradom: 810

NMPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCTBEHHOM 200490004
Hanorosou cnyx6bl (MHH):



NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMm rocynapcTBeHHOW CTaTUCTUKM

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 15348298
OKOHX: 17111
COATO: 1722214501

Mex ayHapoHble CTaHAapThl
domHaHcoBon 0T4ETHOCTM (MCDO)

Ckavartb oT4eT (https://openinfo.uz/media/int_report/
KymkyproH__ AYOUT xynocall3_2.pdf)

5 Mokasarenu poUHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOro COCTOSAHUSI IMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0.1

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0.03
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 1.1
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0.04

KoadppnumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX pOHAO0B 1

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0.04
funds:
8 N3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaarenbHOro coBeta, pPeBUSMOHHOM KOMUCCUN NN
MCMOJIHUTENIbBHOI O OpraHa
nara nara ®.1.0. JonxHocTb OpraH N36paH
NPUVHATUS  BCTYMNNEHUS SMUTEHTA, (HasHaueH) /
pelweHuns K NPVHABLIWIA BbIBEJEH U3
06s3aHHOCTAM pelweHne coctasa
(yBoneH,
ncTedyeHme
cpoka
MOJIHOMOYNIA)
27.06.2022 27.06.2022 KypaH6aes "YanaxtacaHoat" AX Akuusgopnap BblBEOEH M3
Y nyrbek Tyratuw nonxacu ogmucnm  yMyMuii coctasa
KyukapoBny 6ynum 6ownurm AnFUALLIA (yBOnEH)
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27.06.2022 27.06.2022 Xanunos

27.06.2022 27.06.2022

27.06.2022 27.06.2022

HanmeHoBaHne

CYyLLEeCTBEHHOro goakTa

PeweHns, NPUHATbIE
BbIClWbIM OPraHoB

ynpasneHnd asMnTeHTa

PeweHuns, npuHaTble
BbICLIbIM OPraHoB

ynpaBneHnst SMUTeHTa

PeweHns, NPUHATbIE
BbICLUbIM OPraHoOB

ynpasneHnsa asMnTeHTa

HycpaTtunno
HurmaTtosuy

3ownpos
CanpvoovH
Ymaposuy

Mcnomos
Akman
XaKknmoBmny

“YanaxtacaHoat” AX, Axunagopnap
Tyratuw norimxa ogoucu yMyMUin

6y num 6ownurn ANFUAMWN
Jaenat akTuBnapuHu Axkunsnopnap
bowkKapuLl areHTmru YMyMUia
CypxoHpapé BunosaTu AUFUINLWN
XyZyonii 6owkapmacu

MyTaxaccucu

“CypxoHpapénaxtacaHoat” Akumspopnap
XAB AX Ttyratuw yMyMUin
KoMmMcecmsacK pamcu ANFUAnLWIN

Information on the important facts for the year

BbIBELEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

Ne Jlata HacTynneHus
CYLLEeCTBEHHOr0 CYWECTBEHHOro
hakTta hakTta

6 27.06.2022

8 27.06.2022

8 27.06.2022

HanmeHoBaHWe nokasarens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)

Balance sheet

Kog cTp. Ha Hauano
OTYETHOro
nepvona

ASSETS
l. Long-term assets

000

010 4354793.00

011 4281608.00

Depreciation amount (0200)

Data nybnukaumm
CYWECTBEHHOTO
hakTta

08.07.2022

08.07.2022

08.07.2022

Ha koHel,

OTYETHOro
nepvoaa

4354793.00

4281608.00



Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

73185.00

110574.00

9362.00

101212.00

19702249.00

19886008.00

1072936.00

1072936.00

73185.00

90185.00

9362.00

80823.00

17867416.00

18030786.00

953482.00

953482.00



Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160

2700)

Finished products (2800) 170

Goods (2900 less 2980) 180

Future expenses (3100) 190

Deferred expenses (3200) 200

Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 1823786.00 3446367.00

+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211

Receivables due from buyers and 220
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions 230
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries 240 1719094.00 1516260.00
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200) 250 91492.00

Advances to suppliers and contractors 260
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270 1735819.00
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280 3669.00
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310 13200.00 190619.00
Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320 43040.00
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330

Cash on settlement account (5100) 340 43040.00



Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350

Other cash and cash equivalents 360
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

2896722.00

Total on assets of balance (130 400 22782730.00

+390)
LIABILITIES

I. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 4322082.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 2275340.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 -35100004.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 24358700.00
Reserves for future expenses and 470 11956928.00
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 7813046.00

+420+430+440+450+460+470)
Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

4442889.00

22473675.00

4322082.00

2275340.00

-32305892.00

24358700.00

11956928.00

10607158.00



Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

14969384.00

14969384.00

11971867.00

11956517.00

11956517.00

165352.00

11220218.00
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Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

756852.00

407750.00

143405.00

58691.00

1630819.00

14969384.00

22782430.00

Report on financial results

HanmeHoBaHue Kon
nokasarens cTp.
Net revenue from sales of 010
products (goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold (goods, 020
works and services)

3a CooTBETCTBYIOWMIA

nepvoj Npownoro roga

LOXO bl
(NpwnbbINb)

2221877.00

59287.00

1406.00

100000.00

22692.00

387562.00

11956517.00

22563675.00

3a oTYeTHbI Nepuos

pacxonbl noxonpl pacxofbl

(ybbITKN) (npwbbinb)  (ybbITKK)
1610431.00

2003486.00 244402.00



Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production (goods,
works and services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures, total
(lines 050+060+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting
period excluded from the
tax base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190
+200+210), including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

218391.00

1014197.00

621063.00

393134.00

795806.00

2383640.00

2383640.00

1349659.00

1366029.00
958863.00
662146.00
296717.00
407166.00
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Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term lease

Loss from foreign exchange
rate differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from general
operations (lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before income
tax (lines 220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees on
profits

Net profit (loss) of the
reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

HanmeHoBanve [lata
ayanTopCcKon BblAaun
opraHunsaumm NnULEeH3nn

190
200
210 1349659.00
220 238175.00 407166.00
230
240 238175.00 407166.00
250 35726.00 63698.00
260
270 202449.00 343468.00
Information on audit report
Homep Bug Harta Homep D .1N.0. Konus
NNLLEH3UBAK TIOYEHUBbIAAYN ayanTopckay@utopa — ay4MTOPCKOro
ayOuTOPCKOro 3aKII0YEHURY AMTOPOB), 3aKMYEHNS
3aKJII04EHNS NPOBOOMBLIErO

NpPoBepKy
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"HIMOYA
FAIR" MYX

2019-04-26 5,211

nxobwui

2023-05-30 7

Bb.XaTtamos

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

d.N.0. unn
nonHoe
HaMeHoBaHue

3oiunpos
CanpuaoovH
YmapoBuny

Kypb6aHos
WamcuTynno
Annaesuny

Katomos Maxmyg,
MaHHoHOBWY

McnomoB Akman
XakmumoBuy

AbnypaxmMoHoB
MyxuaonH
Paxmatynnaesuy

MecToHaxoxaeHune
(MECTOXMNTENBLCTBO)
(rocymapcTBo, obnacTtb, ropoa,
panoH)

Tepmu3a waxap,

Y3yH TymaHu, ictuknon
Maxannacu

Tepmua waxap, C.Caomart kyyacu
214 yin

“CypxoHaapénaxtacaHoat” XAb
AX, Tyratuw KOMUCCUACK paucu

Tepmua waxap, A.Temyp Kyyacu

OcHoBaHue, o
KOTOPOMY OHW
npu3HatTCs

appnnnpoBaHHbIMA

nmuamn

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTtys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTtys keHrawm
ab3ocu

HaTta

3arpy3utb
(https://
openinfo.uz/
media/
audit_conclusio
%D2%9A%D1°¢
83%D0%BC%
D2%9B%D1%¢
%D1%80%D29
93%D0%BE%
D0%BD__%D0
90%D0%A3%
D0%94%D0%
98%D0%A2_%
D1%85%D1%
83%D0%BB%
D0%BE%D1%
81%D0%B0%
D0%9F%D0%
97_2.pdf)

(hacTynneHus
OCHOBaHus (-

nin)

2022-06-27

2022-06-27

2022-06-27

2022-06-27

2022-06-27



WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/4546
Dara: 10.05.2024



